

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK BLM(1)

Project Name: YAKATAGA BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

State: AK
 County: YAKUTAT BOROUGH
 GLEN ALLEN

Opened at: VANCOUVER WA
 By: BARBARA ALLEN
 Date: 12/16/05

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: /s/ Julee McTaggart

Title: Contracting Officer Date: 12/19/2005

Contract Awarded to: Southeast Road Builders Award Date: 1/11/2006

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC HC60 BOX 4800 HAINES, AK 99827	2,007,584.50	
WEST CONSTRUCTION CO INC 6120 A STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99518	2,622,358.00	
POOL ENGINEERING IN BOX 6000 KETCHIKAN, AK 99901	2,709,915.00	
RUSKIN CONSTRUCTION NORTH INC 310 K STREET, SUITE 200 ANCHORAGE, AK 99501-2014	2,837,266.70	
ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 601 W 5TH AVENUE, SUITE 400 ANCHORAGE, AK 99501	3,412,752.17	
NUGGET/SUULUTAAQ, JV 8726 CORBIN DRIVE ANCHORAGE, AK 99507	3,800,013.00	
Engineer's Estimate	1,938,900.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/19/05

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK BLM(1)

Project Name: YAKATAGA BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000 0	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC	ALL	264,375.00	264,375.00
		WEST CONSTRUCTION CO INC		300,000.00	300,000.00
		POOL ENGINEERING IN		832,000.00	832,000.00
		RUSKIN CONSTRUCTION NORTH INC		1,098,313.00	1,098,313.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		512,574.77	512,574.77
		NUGGET/SUULUTAAQ, JV		861,000.00	861,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		390,000.00	390,000.00
15201-0000 0	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC	ALL	40,750.00	40,750.00
		WEST CONSTRUCTION CO INC		40,000.00	40,000.00
		POOL ENGINEERING IN		10,000.00	10,000.00
		RUSKIN CONSTRUCTION NORTH INC		39,806.00	39,806.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		26,828.74	26,828.74
		NUGGET/SUULUTAAQ, JV		31,000.00	31,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15,000.00	15,000.00
15301-0010 0	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC	ALL	23,750.00	23,750.00
		WEST CONSTRUCTION CO INC		82,000.00	82,000.00
		POOL ENGINEERING IN		20,000.00	20,000.00
		RUSKIN CONSTRUCTION NORTH INC		39,806.00	39,806.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		74,471.21	74,471.21
		NUGGET/SUULUTAAQ, JV		71,000.00	71,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15,000.00	15,000.00
15501-0000 0	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC	ALL	3,435.00	3,435.00
		WEST CONSTRUCTION CO INC		15,000.00	15,000.00
		POOL ENGINEERING IN		10,000.00	10,000.00
		RUSKIN CONSTRUCTION NORTH INC		9,853.00	9,853.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		6,615.97	6,615.97
		NUGGET/SUULUTAAQ, JV		10,000.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	5,000.00
15701-0000 0	LPSM	SOIL EROSION CONTROL			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC	ALL	10,000.00	10,000.00
		WEST CONSTRUCTION CO INC		6,000.00	6,000.00
		POOL ENGINEERING IN		20,000.00	20,000.00
		RUSKIN CONSTRUCTION NORTH INC		18,000.00	18,000.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		30,148.80	30,148.80
		NUGGET/SUULUTAAQ, JV		13,000.00	13,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	5,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/19/05

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK BLM(1)

Project Name: YAKATAGA BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20102-0000 0	LPSM	CLEARING AND GRUBBING			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC	ALL	14,625.00	14,625.00
		WEST CONSTRUCTION CO INC		10,000.00	10,000.00
		POOL ENGINEERING IN		10,000.00	10,000.00
		RUSKIN CONSTRUCTION NORTH INC		22,246.00	22,246.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		4,469.51	4,469.51
		NUGGET/SUULUTAAQ, JV		4,000.00	4,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	5,000.00
20304-2000 0	LPSM	REMOVAL OF BRIDGE			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC	ALL	19,250.00	19,250.00
		WEST CONSTRUCTION CO INC		367,000.00	367,000.00
		POOL ENGINEERING IN		80,000.00	80,000.00
		RUSKIN CONSTRUCTION NORTH INC		137,710.00	137,710.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		415,845.41	415,845.41
		NUGGET/SUULUTAAQ, JV		861,000.00	861,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75,000.00	75,000.00
20420-0000 0	CUYD	EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC	457	17.50	7,997.50
		WEST CONSTRUCTION CO INC		49.00	22,393.00
		POOL ENGINEERING IN		20.00	9,140.00
		RUSKIN CONSTRUCTION NORTH INC		74.55	34,069.35
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		40.56	18,535.92
		NUGGET/SUULUTAAQ, JV		34.00	15,538.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	22,850.00
25101-5000 0	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 5			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC	1,550	97.00	150,350.00
		WEST CONSTRUCTION CO INC		200.00	310,000.00
		POOL ENGINEERING IN		200.00	310,000.00
		RUSKIN CONSTRUCTION NORTH INC		74.64	115,692.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		117.32	181,846.00
		NUGGET/SUULUTAAQ, JV		264.00	409,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		115.00	178,250.00
55101-1100 0	LNFT	STEEL H-PILES, IN PLACE			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC	1,700	116.50	198,050.00
		WEST CONSTRUCTION CO INC		164.00	278,800.00
		POOL ENGINEERING IN		200.00	340,000.00
		RUSKIN CONSTRUCTION NORTH INC		152.55	259,335.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		228.59	388,603.00
		NUGGET/SUULUTAAQ, JV		140.00	238,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		160.00	272,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/19/05

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK BLM(1)

Project Name: YAKATAGA BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
55502-0000 0	LB	STRUCTURAL STEEL, FURNISHED, FABRICATED, AND ERECTED			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC	45,325	5.36	242,942.00
		WEST CONSTRUCTION CO INC		4.20	190,365.00
		POOL ENGINEERING IN		3.00	135,975.00
		RUSKIN CONSTRUCTION NORTH INC		4.47	202,602.75
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		8.45	382,996.25
		NUGGET/SUULUTAAQ, JV		7.00	317,275.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.00	181,300.00
55504-0000 0	LPSM	PRE-FABRICATED STEEL BRIDGE			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC	ALL	995,685.00	995,685.00
		WEST CONSTRUCTION CO INC		950,000.00	950,000.00
		POOL ENGINEERING IN		900,000.00	900,000.00
		RUSKIN CONSTRUCTION NORTH INC		814,834.00	814,834.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		1305013.950	1,305,013.95
		NUGGET/SUULUTAAQ, JV		898,000.00	898,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700,000.00	700,000.00
63701-0000 0	EACH	FIELD OFFICE			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC	1	13,750.00	13,750.00
		WEST CONSTRUCTION CO INC		20,000.00	20,000.00
		POOL ENGINEERING IN		10,000.00	10,000.00
		RUSKIN CONSTRUCTION NORTH INC		12,682.17	12,682.17
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		6,417.43	6,417.43
		NUGGET/SUULUTAAQ, JV		23,000.00	23,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
63703-0000 0	EACH	RESIDENTIAL HOUSING			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC	30	187.50	5,625.00
		WEST CONSTRUCTION CO INC		300.00	9,000.00
		POOL ENGINEERING IN		200.00	6,000.00
		RUSKIN CONSTRUCTION NORTH INC		262.74	7,882.20
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		697.55	20,926.50
		NUGGET/SUULUTAAQ, JV		255.00	7,650.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,500.00	45,000.00
63704-0000 0	EACH	VEHICLE			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC	1	12,500.00	12,500.00
		WEST CONSTRUCTION CO INC		20,000.00	20,000.00
		POOL ENGINEERING IN		15,000.00	15,000.00
		RUSKIN CONSTRUCTION NORTH INC		19,705.73	19,705.73
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		30,482.81	30,482.81
		NUGGET/SUULUTAAQ, JV		30,000.00	30,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15,000.00	15,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/19/05

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK BLM(1)

Project Name: YAKATAGA BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63707-0000 0	EACH	MEAL			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC	90	50.00	4,500.00
		WEST CONSTRUCTION CO INC		20.00	1,800.00
		POOL ENGINEERING IN		20.00	1,800.00
		RUSKIN CONSTRUCTION NORTH INC		52.55	4,729.50
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		77.51	6,975.90
		NUGGET/SUULUTAAQ, JV		115.00	10,350.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	4,500.00